	RUPARELIA FOUN	DATION	
ty	PAYMENT VOUCHE	ER	
PAYMENT NO 5008	of Real Estate Agents Uganda	Dat	e: 17-Oct-2018
PAY M/S Association	of Real Estate Agents Uganda		
CHQ. NO.	DATED	AMOUNT USD 1,200	)/-
(IN WORDS) USD	One thousand two hundred Only		
BEING Payment n	nade towards Delegation and Fur ndia (NAR-India) Conference for 2	nding for National Associat 22-27 Oct 2018	ion of
PREPARED	AUTHORISED	SANCTION	ED
BY Sand	ВҮ	ВҮ	1/18
Chq No :	Chq Date:	Cha Buonavad Bu	17/10
Citq 1vo	and Date	Chq Prepared By:Signature:	
	, T	Ü	
RECEIVER DETAILS			
NAME: Nante2 DATE: 18 10	a Catherine		
DATE: 15 10	2018		
ID TYPE:			
SIGN:			





Jumbo Plaza ground Floor,

Plot 2, Parliamentary Avenue,

P.O.Box 36579, Kampala Uganda

T: +256 312114277

M: +256 772637525/ 0782351133

E: ceo@areauganda.org

W: www.areauganda.org

12th October, 2018

AREA/NAR-I/2018

Managing Director,

The Ruparelia Group Foundation,

Kampala.

Dear Sir,

RE: REQUEST FOR RUPARELIA GROUP FOUNDATION DELEGATION AND FUNDING FOR NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS INDIA (NAR-INDIA) CONFERENCE FOR 22-27 OCT 2018.

The National Association of Realtors India (NAR-India), the largest and most influential Real Estate Body in India, invited the President of the Association of Real Estate Agents Uganda (AREA-Uganda) as the Chief Guest at their NAR-India Conference of 2018. (Please find copy of invitation attached) This invitation is prestigious not only to AREA-Uganda, but to Uganda as a whole for it not only acknowledges the phenomenal growth of the Real Estate sector here in the last ten year of AREA-Uganda's existence, but also provides a very unique opportunity to market the Real Estate and other investment opportunities in Uganda to an influential audience of international investors.

AREA-Uganda would thus be greatly honored to have a delegation from Ruparelia Group Foundation accompany us on this trip, carrying a wide portfolio of investment opportunities in Uganda which can be showcased at this conference. We also humbly request that Ruparelia Group Foundation helps fund this trip for the AREA-Uganda team, to ensure a bold and adequate representation of Uganda at the conference. The AREA-Uganda delegation will include The President, CEO, 1 member of the AREA-Uganda Board of Directors and one other member of AREA-Uganda.

We would greatly appreciate any funding towards meeting the trip costs below:

ITEM UNIT COST(\$) NO. OF UNITS TOTAL COST(\$)

Tickets (Emirates)

1196 4 persons

4784

Accommodation

120 3 nights\*\*

1440

TOTAL

6224

\*\*We received a complimentary for 2 nights and so we need only 3 nights out of the 5 pights.

To Support our Members' Real Estate Business Success



HOD ACCOUNTS GM/AGM

12 OCT 2018

· Vie



Jumbo Plaza ground Floor,

Plot 2, Parliamentary Avenue,

P.O.Box 36579, Kampala Uganda

T: +256 312114277

M: +256 772637525/ 0782351133

E: ceo@areauganda.org

W: www.areauganda.org

We are grateful for the financial commitment of \$1200 made by Mr. Rajiv Ruparelia towards this trip in a meeting held with him on 11th October 2018 as it will contribute greatly to the success of this trip.

Shirley Kongai

PRESIDENT,

AREA-UGANDA

Processed of Support our Members' Real Estate Business Success



17 OCT 2018



HOD

COUNTS GM/A

		1.0	-	12					
5	ในสาสภาติ/ โปนสา มิว	รกา (Taskila) เรี					22	27-18-47	
7	lot 56 Kira Road	0 20 102.0 00 0.00	MERA ROAD	REANOH	, 6	usranty Trust Bank (Uganda) Lie	NA IZ I	Effetet i	
Ī	O 30x 7323 Kampal al: +256 414 233 833	3   +258 417 718 5	00 /		1,200/				
Ξ	mail: bankingug@g	toank.com   www.	/.groankiesia <del>groei</del>			electric (B)	Date 17	-10-2012	) 
02/15	Pay huncany	Lrush Ba	nk 1/1 - 21	his its #	tssociati	in of he	al Bake	L= Agents 1	Again
TTY UK	,		ble	Antonia de atras partecimas (aux	Other many of the control of the con	or order	100000 an 1000 <b>5</b>	. i	
SECUR	S Dollars U.S.	seller r	esantia dysee o		1 +150	bugalot	USD /	200/	
CHEQUE	O Douted Samuel	Territorial and a second a second and a second a second and a second a second and a second and a second and a	Ot N	and the same of th	in the man was to be a supplication of the sup	in more was a substitution of the substitution of		1	:# :#:
Ague	الماد ا	anta a monte estatular de la contrata del contrata de la contrata de la contrata del contrata de la contrata del la contrata del la contrata de la contrata del la contrata de la contrata del la contrata de la contrata de la contrata de la contrata de la contrata del la contrata		e agail 1985 a spréighean Calaigne alainne,	Aurora Constitution of the	auto dante o tampo de quito de la tractica de la composição de la composição de la composição de la composição			
1		A/C-218 (	54161 Z SM \$	THE QUO	ARELIA FOU	NOATION			
ď		Cheque Nun	iber Bank Co		Account Number		A	uthorised Signatory Above	2
			F 0						
50 (8	er 9	# UUUU-1	54° . 0 % m 5 7		1311615	F F P Ha 55			

Address:	Generally Treat Bank (suppost) Land Repair No. 1920  Date:
Currency: UGX USD GBP EUR OTHERS (Specify)	Beneficiary's Address:
Amount (in figures): \$1,200 =	Deletion his between the conder & honeficiary:
Amount (in words): LISO ONE THOUSAND TH	No Mynth Co
ONLY.	- IVANDA
In favour of: ASSOCIATION OF REAL ESTATE	Yes No
Beneficiary's Address:	Confirm that this IS NOT a third party transaction:
Beneficiary's A/C No.: (a Con 192862	Yes No
With Bank (Name & Address): FARCLAYS CAN	
Through (Correspondent): Start and Enkel	Applicant Shared
Pronch code: 036	Please Select Payment Method For This Transaction
Purpose: Contribution (a the contere	Debit Account No. 218 214
Source of wealth & source of funds:	Cheque Details:
Nature of sender's business:	Cheque No.: Cool Amount: 11 200
Nature of beneficiary's business:	Signature of Applicant:
Application For	or Bank Use Only
CCY MARANTY TRUCK IN	Authorised Signatories  Authorised Signatories
Local Eft Internal Comm.	Authorized signatures  BANK STAMP
GTMT GTST Others	SAIN STAIN

ŧ



Plot 26 Buganda Rd.
Park Royal Building
P.O. Box 36579, Kampala
Tel: +256 772 637 525
Email: ceo@areauganda.org
www.areauganda.org

Serial No.	018	The state of the s	CEIPT	Date	17.	10	2018
@ *	with thanks from						
the sum of shillings. One thousand two hundred dollars							
Being payn	nent for	lets for 22-28	r the N	AP Inc	dia	Con	iention
Cash/Cheq	ue RTG	9	B	alance			
Shs \$	Vith Than	ks		SignQ For: <b>ASSOCIAT</b>	ION OF RE	AL ESTATE	AGENTS UGANDA